Bavaria TT, s.r.o.
BMW Retailer
Company: Bavaria TT, s.r.o.
Postal Address: Nitrianska 6A, 917 01 Trnava
Telephone +421332020000
E-mail predaj@bavariatt.sk
Bavaria TT, s.r.o., Nitrianska 6A, 917 01 Trnava
Bavaria TT s.r.o.

S02VH Integral Active Steering 1.292,00
S02VR Adaptive 2-axle air suspension 2.171,00
S0320 Model designation, deletion 0,00
S0322 Comfort access system 0,00
S0323 Soft Close Automatic system for doors 672,00
S0330 Sport package 0,00
S0358 Thermally insulated windscreen 227,00
S03AC Trailer tow hitch 1.240,00
S0453 Active seat ventilation, front 930,00
S04FM Multifunctional seats for driver and front passenger 1.654,00
S04NR Interior camera 196,00
S04T2 Charging cable Professionalional (mode 3) for public charging 0,00
S04T3 Flexible Charger (Mode 2) 403,00
S04U6 AC charging Professional 1.240,00
S05YA Adapter E+F (CEE 7/7) 10A 0,00
S06F1 Bowers & Wilkins Diamond surround sound system 5.633,00
S06U3 BMW Live Cockpit Professional 0,00
S0710 M Leather steering wheel 517,00
S08A5 Language version Slovakian 0,00
S08AK Slovakian / on-board documentation 0,00
S0ZBC Business Class Package 2.522,00
S04HC Heat Comfort package 0,00
S04NB Automatic air conditioning with 4-zone control 0,00
S05DW Parking Assistant Professional 469,00
S0ZFC First Class Upgrade Package 4.502,00
S0407 Panorama glass roof Sky Lounge 0,00
S0420 Sun protection glazing 0,00
S042A Interior applications Clear&Bold 0,00
S04AA Headliner anthracite 0,00
S0ZIX Edition Sport 0,00
Bavaria TT, s.r.o.
BMW Retailer
Offer No. 13059
Print date 29-07-2024
Ordernumber 7788346
Page 6 of 9
S0ZPI Innovation Package 3.936,00
S05AU Driving Assistant Professional 0,00
S05AZ BMW Laserlight 0,00
S06U7 BMW Natural Interaction 0,00
Total Packages & Optional Equipment 33.569,00
SERVICE INCLUSIVE.
Gross Price EUR
S07UN Service Inclusive 4 Years 768,00
Total Service Inclusive 768,00
CHARGING & OTHER GENUINE ACCESSORIES.
Quantity Gross Price EUR
SE000001 BMW Charging Card (one year without the basic fee on the Active tariff and
IONITY PLUS package)
1 0,00
Total Charging & Other Genuine Accessories 0,00
Bavaria TT, s.r.o.
BMW Retailer
Offer No. 13059
Print date 29-07-2024
Ordernumber 7788346
Page 7 of 9
TECHNICAL INFORMATION.
Power Acceleration Electric consumption Electric range (WLTP)
385 kW (523 PS) 4,6 s 21,3 kWh/100km 588 km
Width 2.230 mm Torque 765 Nm
Height 1.696 mm Max speed 200 km/h
Length 4.953 mm Transmission Automatic
Number of seats 5 Pure Electric Range Phase City 683 km
Unladen weight 2.585 kg Pass-by noise in dB(A) 66 dB
All data contained in this agreement and in brochures, offers, and order confirmations, in particular data
relating to weight, size, consumption figures, operating costs, speed and similar, are approximate values.
Data of this nature are intended for informational purposes only and do not represent data within the
meaning of the Energy Efficiency Ordinance and its appendices.
Noise emission: The values measured in accordance with UN/ECE Regulation No. 51/EU Regulation
540/2014 are rounded.
ADDITIONAL COMMENTS RELATING TO THIS OFFER.
Nové vozidlo. Náš predajný tím: Maroš Hačko +421-915 960 167, Branislav